
in:

58 25 299 30 329

60 1.101

Uhlig, Marvin 296 120 5 416 0 416

gesamt:  767 274 47 1.041

67 29 267 30 297 Str.

Neitzke, Kevin 230 96 17 326 30 356

gesamt:  849 330 1.179

Unterschrift des Mannschaftsleiters:

Name, Vorname d. Aktiven Pass/E Volle

Holler, Fabio 200

Matthes, Philip 241

Unterschrift des Mannschaftsleiters:

Burkhardt, Franziska-Stephanie 303 125 428

gesamt:  860 360 1.220

Unterschrift des Mannschaftsleiters:

Mannschaft:

Name, Vorname d. Aktiven Pass/E Volle Abr. Ges. Str.

Mannschaft:
SpG. MEK

Abr. FW Ges. Bonus Ges. m. B. Str.

Str.

Tetzner, Lukas 264 112 376

Ges. m. B.

13 0

BonusName, Vorname d. Aktiven

Böhme, Dion

Günzel, Niclas

Seidel, Max

Müller, Markus

442

gesamt:  634 237 871 60 93180

Name, Vorname d. Aktiven Pass/E Volle Abr. Ges.

Schubert, Daniel 291 151

Lößnitzer SV 147

240

VollePass/E Str.

151 52 203 Str.

Ges.Abr. Bonus Ges. m. B.

30

170 51 221

FW

42

346106

41

224 80 304

KV Rot-Weiss Neudorf

Mannschaft:
SG Neukirchen

Mannschaft:

21

18

Unterschrift des Mannschaftsleiters:

Reimann, Pascal 305 97

Stieberger, Felicia 232 66 Str.

30 421

30

Rebentisch, Hannes 287 104 391

Weidner, Justin 259 101

FW

29830

30

0

233

251

334

346

402

442

34 0 1.220

13

376

21 30 328

Pockau-LengefeldTurnier vom:

Erzgebirgsmeisterschaft Jugend 2017

23.04.17

458

90 1.269

FW

14

12

7

33

Bonus Ges. m. B.

30 390360

0 402

8 0


